KECORDING COVER SHEET FOR CONVEYANCES, PER ORS 205.234

THIS COVER SHEET HAS BEEN PREPARED BY THE PERSON PRESENTING THE ATTACHED INSTRUMENT FOR RECORDING. ANY ERRORS IN THIS COVER SHEET DO NOT AFFECT THE TRANSACTION(S) CONTAINED IN THE INSTRUMENT ITSELF.

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

name and address of the person authorized to receive the instrument after recording, as required by ORS 205.180(4) and ORS 205.238.

ROBERT P. LINSE C/O NEAL BUCHANAN 435 OAK AVE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

Vol MO2 Page 310	M02 Page 91	5
------------------	-------------	---

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 01/07/2002 3:02 p. m. Vol M02, Pg 915-16 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 26 4 of Pgs 2

CO2-5

1: NAME(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S), described in the attached instrument and required by ORS 205.234(a).

Note: Transaction as defined by ORS 205.010 "means any action required or permitted by law to be recorded including, but not limited to, any transfer, encumbrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real property."

QUITCLAIM DEED

2. GRANTOR, as described in ORS 205.160.

DARLENE M. SHOWALTER AND MATTHEW J. SHOWALTER

3. GRANTEE, as described in ORS 205.160.

ROBERT PL LINSE

4. TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION PAID for instruments conveying or contracting to convey fee title to any real estate and all memoranda of such instruments, reference ORS 93.030.

ON ATTACHED CONVEYANCE

5. UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED, ALL TAX STATEMENTS SHALL BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS for instruments conveying or contracting to convey fee title to any real estate, reference ORS 93.260.

**THIS COVER SHEET HAS BEEN PREPARED TO COMPLY WITH THE RECORDING STANDARDS OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

NL		010 0
	QUITCLAIM DEED	916
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	Dariene M. Si	nowalter and matthew of
JIIONGICCI		, nereinalter called grantor,
for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby Robert P. Lins		
***************************************		on all of the departures right title and interest
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs in that certain real property with the tenements,		
way appertaining, situated in the County of		
Lot 10, Block 12, Fi	rst Addition to	o Klamath ralls,
in the State of Oreg		n 1/2 vacateu
Fifth Street adjoini	ny Lot 10.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	PEVERSE SIDE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto the gra		·
The true and actual consideration paid for		
[®] However, the actual consideration consists of o	r includes other prop	perty or value given or promised which is
the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). ©(The senter		
In construing this deed, where the context		
changes shall be made so that this deed shall appl		
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute		
• •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
duly authorized thereto by order of its board of dis	rectors.	. 91 . 12-
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be duly authorized thereto by order of its board of direction that its instrument will not allow use of the property scribed in this instrument in violation of applicable.	DE- L'Uarlene	M Showalth
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEP	LAND Modke	7.82 cm
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY	THE	
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	S	
STATE OF OPECON S	Klames	M.) ss. me on Jaauay 2, 192003
This instrument was	nty of	SS. TOMON 2 192002
hy Oarline.	M Show Must	me on Juliany 5 , 19502
This instrument was	acknowledged before	me on January 2 19202
by magglen J	ShowAlter	me on
of		Δ
September of the second		1-1-1-0
OFFICIAL SEAL	full	Sartill
KELLI SANTILLIE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	- /	Satilles Notary Public for Oregon expires 2-14-0-4
22 SME COMMISSION NO. 331814 (7)	My commission	expires Q777
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 14, 2004		
Darlene & Matthew Showalter		CTATE OF OPECON
503 Roosevelt Street		STATE OF OREGON, County of
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		I certify that the within instrument
Grantor's Name and Address		was received for record on the day
Robert P. Linse		of
c/o.Neal Buchanan		o clockM., and recorded in
435 Oak Avenue	88162 BESSAUSA	book/reel/volume Noon page
Klamath Fagrence's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	and/or as fee/file/instru-
······································		ment/microfilm/reception No,
		Record of Deeds of said County.
		Witness my hand and seal of
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		County affixed.
		NAME TITLE
		By, Deputy